15 FHIZBRA B

Fig. 15 Parking brake assy’

iR

a1 -
Eﬁ Pafret%No Desf:'iﬁtion g% %gﬁfﬁfrﬁ C?cﬁﬁo
No. : P Series No. ) 3
Fhilzhas
17|~ JS160-534000-000 | Parking brake level 1 70030172
.__assy
2 GB97.1-85 & 10 Washer 2 20000686 -
3 GB93-87 #PF 10 Washer 2 20000003
24 M10X25
4 GB5783-86 Bolt M10X25 2 20000009
B2 M8X45
5 GB5783-86 Bolt M8X45 4 20000444
6 GB93-87 #6].8 Washer 4 20000026
7 GB97.1-85 HE 8Washer | 4 20000034
8 JS160-531000-000 | #7Zk% %% Bracket 2 70025309
9 02d-G00 BRER Bolt 2 11008377
LHIEhH 2
10 | JS160-532000-000 Brake.cable, Left 1 70025314
HFIEhDZ
1 J5160-533000-000 | o . "R . Right 1 70025313
FEE
12 PKD-150-G00 Packing belt 1 11000526

-26 -



6 BIEMEBR
Fig. 16 Braking Oil Pipe assy’

FeS

B IN| WA

w

PR R SR

RERAES B

BB

a
iﬁ: Pa{f‘t?lo‘ Desfr?ﬁtion %I'% %éﬁaﬁrgf? C?tﬁﬁo
No. g ok Series No. %
1 JB982-77 #.8 10 Washer 2 20000341
2 JS160-540001-000 Connector 2 70025319
ERE B .
3 JS160-541000-000 Rubber hose, Left 4 70025323
HRE B
4 JS160-544000-000 Rubber hose, Right 1 70025317
FAEE
5 JS160-543000-000  Pipe, Right 1 70025316
6 JS160-540002-000 &3 Clip 1 70025318
7 ~ GB6173-86 2R M16X1.5 Nut 2 20000880
8 GB5783-86 121 M8X16 Bolt 1 20000107
9 GB93-87 % 8 Washer 1 20000026
10 GB97.1-85 #.jE 8 Washer 1 20000034
11 JS160-542000-000 ZEFEE 1 70025320
Pipe, Left

a7




